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Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Mishustsin Pavel BLR   U17 M 3,50/58/14.25 2,00/58/12.00 760,00 
2   Karakulka Andrey BLR   U17 M 3,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00 660,00 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   U17 M 3,50/58/13.00 0,00/58/18.25 670,00 
4   Kowalczyk Tadeusz POL   U17 M 4,00/49 2,00/46  
5   Gogola Wojciech POL   U17 M 2,00/37 3,00/37  

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   U17 F 4,50/49 2,00/52 181,82 
2   Rutkowska Malgorzata POL   U17 F 2,00/46 5,50/46  
3   Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna BLR   U17 F 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/43 579,55 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Beliakou Herman *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00 642,86 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00 530,61 
3   Dovnar Alexei BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 5,50/58/13.00 530,61 
4   Rutkowski Jakub POL   Ope M 6,00/55/18.25 1,00/58/16.00 142,86 
5   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/18.25 326,53 
6   Rytko Dariusz *POL   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25  
7   Puzynovski Piotr *POL   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25  
8   Rytko Piotr *POL   Ope M 4,50/49  

Open Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Veramchuk Maryia *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/12.00 674,42 
2   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 662,79 
3   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 4,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 662,79 
4   Kurczynska Olga POL   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00 534,88 
5   Gogola Anna *POL   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/18.25 186,05 
6   Mos Anna POL   Ope F 0,50/55/16.00 151,16 
7   Gogola Aleksandra *POL   Ope F 1,50/46  
8   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 1,50/43  

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   U17 M 7040 8070 767,84 
2   Mishustsin Pavel BLR   U17 M 6560 7110 676,50 
3   Karakulka Andrey BLR   U17 M 1310 7060 671,74 
4   Gogola Wojciech POL   U17 M 1120 950 106,57 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna BLR   U17 F 4120 4530 577,07 
2   Brulinska Palina POL   U17 F 490 790 100,64 
3   Rutkowska Malgorzata POL   U17 F 610 740 94,27 
4   Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   U17 F 360 380 48,41 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Beliakou Herman *BLR   Ope M 10580 11490 983,73 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 2180 4830 413,53 
3   Dovnar Alexei BLR   Ope M 4070 4520 386,99 
4   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 3530 2100 302,23 

Open Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 7030 7260 846,15 
2   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 6140 6320 736,60 
3   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 5470 6050 705,13 
4   Veramchuk Maryia *BLR   Ope F 7170 5680 835,66 
5   Mos Anna POL   Ope F 4530 2820 527,97 
6   Gogola Anna *POL   Ope F 2300 268,07 
7   Gogola Aleksandra *POL   Ope F 990 115,38 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Mishustsin Pavel BLR   U17 M 37,2m 38,9m 668,98 
2   Karakulka Andrey BLR   U17 M 35,3m 34,5m 585,65 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   U17 M 33,2m 33,5m 543,98 
4   Gogola Wojciech POL   U17 M 14,0m 16,1m 141,20 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna BLR   U17 F 27,1m 28,5m 568,78 
2   Rutkowska Malgorzata POL   U17 F 21,9m 20,5m 394,18 
3   Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   U17 F 16,5m 15,2m 251,32 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Beliakou Herman *BLR   Ope M 49,0m 50,3m 591,12 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 45,9m 47,9m 535,05 
3   Rutkowski Jakub POL   Ope M 46,1m 47,4m 523,36 
4   Dovnar Alexei BLR   Ope M 48,0m 45,6m 537,38 
5   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 37,5m 37,3m 292,06 

Open Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 40,6m 47,2m 870,59 
2   Veramchuk Maryia *BLR   Ope F 41,8m 44,8m 776,47 
3   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 37,8m 37,3m 501,96 
4   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 36,5m 36,9m 466,67 
5   Gogola Anna *POL   Ope F 28,2m 28,1m 125,49 
6   Mos Anna POL   Ope F 24,8m  

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mishustsin Pavel BLR   U17 M 760,00  676,50  668,98  2105,48 
2   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   U17 M 670,00  767,84  543,98  1981,82 
3   Karakulka Andrey BLR   U17 M 660,00  671,74  585,65  1917,39 
4   Gogola Wojciech POL   U17 M   106,57  141,20  247,77 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Khmialnitskaya Katsiaryna BLR   U17 F 579,55  577,07  568,78  1725,40 
2   Rutkowska Malgorzata POL   U17 F   94,27  394,18  488,45 
3   Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   U17 F 181,82  48,41  251,32  481,55 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Beliakou Herman *BLR   Ope M 642,86  983,73  591,12  2217,71 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 530,61  413,53  535,05  1479,19 
3   Dovnar Alexei BLR   Ope M 530,61  386,99  537,38  1454,98 
4   Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 326,53  302,23  292,06  920,82 

Open Women Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Veramchuk Maryia *BLR   Ope F 674,42  835,66  776,47  2286,55 
2   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 662,79  736,60  870,59  2269,98 
3   Pavlova Olga *BLR   Ope F 662,79  846,15  466,67  1975,61 
4   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F   705,13  501,96  1207,09 
5   Mos Anna POL   Ope F 151,16  527,97    679,13 
6   Gogola Anna *POL   Ope F 186,05  268,07  125,49  579,61 
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